Incident #

2200008908
2200008894
2200008885
2200008874
2200008871
2200008867
2200008864
2200008863
2200008857
2200008971
2200008964
2200008961
2200008943
2200008937
2200008934
2200008933
2200008932
2200008924
2200008913
2200009007
2200009006
2200009004
2200008999
2200008998
2200008983
2200008978
2200009046
2200009042
2200009030
2200009029
2200009080
2200009077
2200009074

Northborough Police Department

Date
Reported

6/26/2022
6/26/2022
6/26/2022
6/26/2022
6/26/2022
6/26/2022
6/26/2022
6/26/2022
6/26/2022
6/27/2022
6/27/2022
6/27/2022
6/27/2022
6/27/2022
6/27/2022
6/27/2022
6/27/2022
6/27/2022
6/27/2022
6/28/2022
6/28/2022
6/28/2022
6/28/2022
6/28/2022
6/28/2022
6/28/2022
6/29/2022
6/29/2022
6/29/2022
6/29/2022
6/30/2022
6/30/2022
6/30/2022

Page 1 of 2

From

Time
Reported
8:15 PM
6:19 PM
3:40 PM
11:36 AM
10:09 AM
8:41 AM
7:49 AM
7:34 AM
12:48 AM
10:44 PM
7:40 PM
5:42 PM
1:02 PM
11:06 AM
10:17 AM
10:16 AM
10:09 AM
8:27 AM
1:04 AM
6:36 PM
4:16 PM
3:52 PM
2:08 PM
12:25 PM
8:28 AM
7:55 AM
10:33 PM
7:05 PM
3:28 PM
3:11 PM
8:13 PM
6:45 PM
5:35 PM

Public Police Log

Incidents and Arrests

Address

SHOPS WAY
EAST MAIN ST
BLAKE ST
OTIS ST
SOUTHWEST CUT
PLEASANT ST
SOUTHWEST CUT
WEST MAIN ST
SOUTHWEST CUT

WINTER ST/WHITNEY ST

MAIN ST
SOUTH ST
WEST MAIN ST
SOUTHWEST CUT
BIRCH HILL RD
WESTBROOK RD
SOUTHWEST CUT
SOUTHWEST CUT
HOWARD ST
MAIN ST
SHOPS WAY
SOUTH ST
CEDAR HILL ST
WEST MAIN ST
SOUTHWEST CUT
PLEASANT ST
LAWRENCE ST
FISK DR
SOUTH ST
CEDAR HILL ST
BARTLETT ST
SHOPS WAY
HUDSON ST

1 6/26/2022 Midnight To: 7/2/2022 11:59 PM.

Incident Type

Ambulance
Ambulance
Found Property
Found Property
Well Being Check
Dog Complaint
Disturbance
Ambulance
Disturbance
Accident:P.D.
Ambulance
Disturbance
Ambulance
Well Being Check
Keep The Peace
Animal Calls
Ambulance
Ambulance
Ambulance
Ambulance
Oper. Under the Influence
Disturbance
Ambulance
Accident:P.D.
Well Being Check
Ambulance
Disturbance
Well Being Check
Disturbance
Ambulance
Disturbance
Larceny
Larceny

Report Run Date an Time: 7/6/2022 9:39:23 AM

Action Taken

Assisted Party
Assisted Party
Report
Report
Unable to locate
Checked/Secure
Spoken To
Assisted Party
Report
Report
Assisted Party
Gone on Arrival
Assisted Party
Spoken To
Assisted Party
Other
Assisted Party
Assisted Party
Assisted Party
Assisted Party
Arrest
Assisted Party
Assisted Party
Report
Checked/Secure
Assisted Party
Checked/Secure
Other
Report
Assisted Party
Gone on Arrival
Report
Report



Northborough Police Department
Public Police Log

Incidents and Arrests
From : 6/26/2022 Midnight To: 7/2/2022 11:59 PM.

2200009069 6/30/2022 4:14 PM BRIGHAM ST Fraud Report
2200009066 6/30/2022 12:28 PM BRIGHAM ST Vandalism Report
2200009065 6/30/2022 12:06 PM MAIN ST Ambulance Assisted Party
2200009064 6/30/2022 9:28 AM FORBES RD Ambulance Assisted Party
2200009137 7/1/2022 9:26 PM HOWARD ST Disturbance Spoken To
2200009134 7/1/2022 8:57 PM SHOPS WAY Dog Complaint Spoken To
2200009123 7/1/2022 3:58 PM  OTIS ST/ TOMBLIN HILL RD ILLEGAL Checked/Secure
DUMPING/LITTERING
2200009118 7/1/2022 2:51 PM ELIZABETH DR Ambulance Assisted Party
2200009097 7/1/2022 6:28 AM CHURCH ST Animal Calls Spoken To
2200009184 7/2/2022 9:19 PM PLEASANT ST Ambulance Assisted Party
2200009182 7/2/2022 8:14 PM EAST MAIN ST Ambulance Assisted Party
2200009164 7/2/2022 1:48 PM WHITNEY ST Animal Calls Other
2200009161 7/2/2022 1:00 PM SUNSET DR Ambulance Assisted Party
2200009160 7/2/2022 12:38 PM CHERRY ST Ambulance Assisted Party
2200009158 7/2/2022 11:40 AM MAIN ST TRESPASS F.I. Card
Arrests:
Incident # Arrest Date /Time Name Address Age Race Gender
2200009006 06/28/2022 4:30 PM  Bray,Michael J. 889 Boston Turnpike Rd Apt. 119 42 W M

Shrewsbury, MA 01545
Charges

90/10/A UNLICENSED OPERATION OF MV ¢90 §10
90/24/E NEGLIGENT OPERATION OF MOTOR VEHICLE c90 §24(2)(a)

90/24/J OUI-LIQUOR OR .08% c90 §24(1)(a)(1)

Page 2 of 2 Report Run Date an Time: 7/6/2022 9:39:23 AM



