

Northborough Police Department Public Police Log

Incidents and Arrests

From: 6/26/2022 Midnight To: 7/2/2022 11:59 PM.

Incident #	Date Reported	Time Reported	Address	Incident Type	Action Taken	
2200008908	6/26/2022	8:15 PM	SHOPS WAY	Ambulance	Assisted Party	
2200008894	6/26/2022	6:19 PM	EAST MAIN ST	Ambulance	Assisted Party	
2200008885	6/26/2022	3:40 PM	BLAKE ST	Found Property	Report	
2200008874	6/26/2022	11:36 AM	OTIS ST	Found Property	Report	
2200008871	6/26/2022	10:09 AM	SOUTHWEST CUT	Well Being Check	Unable to locate	
2200008867	6/26/2022	8:41 AM	PLEASANT ST	Dog Complaint	Checked/Secure	
2200008864	6/26/2022	7:49 AM	SOUTHWEST CUT	Disturbance	Spoken To	
2200008863	6/26/2022	7:34 AM	WEST MAIN ST	Ambulance	Assisted Party	
2200008857	6/26/2022	12:48 AM	SOUTHWEST CUT	Disturbance	Report	
2200008971	6/27/2022	10:44 PM	WINTER ST / WHITNEY ST	Accident:P.D.	Report	
2200008964	6/27/2022	7:40 PM	MAIN ST	Ambulance	Assisted Party	
2200008961	6/27/2022	5:42 PM	SOUTH ST	Disturbance	Gone on Arrival	
2200008943	6/27/2022	1:02 PM	WEST MAIN ST	Ambulance	Assisted Party	
2200008937	6/27/2022	11:06 AM	SOUTHWEST CUT	Well Being Check	Spoken To	
2200008934	6/27/2022	10:17 AM	BIRCH HILL RD	Keep The Peace	Assisted Party	
2200008933	6/27/2022	10:16 AM	WESTBROOK RD	Animal Calls	Other	
2200008932	6/27/2022	10:09 AM	SOUTHWEST CUT	Ambulance	Assisted Party	
2200008924	6/27/2022	8:27 AM	SOUTHWEST CUT	Ambulance	Assisted Party	
2200008913	6/27/2022	1:04 AM	HOWARD ST	Ambulance	Assisted Party	
2200009007	6/28/2022	6:36 PM	MAIN ST	Ambulance	Assisted Party	
2200009006	6/28/2022	4:16 PM	SHOPS WAY	Oper. Under the Influence	Arrest	
2200009004	6/28/2022	3:52 PM	SOUTH ST	Disturbance	Assisted Party	
2200008999	6/28/2022	2:08 PM	CEDAR HILL ST	Ambulance	Assisted Party	
2200008998	6/28/2022	12:25 PM	WEST MAIN ST	Accident:P.D.	Report	
2200008983	6/28/2022	8:28 AM	SOUTHWEST CUT	Well Being Check	Checked/Secure	
2200008978	6/28/2022	7:55 AM	PLEASANT ST	Ambulance	Assisted Party	
2200009046	6/29/2022	10:33 PM	LAWRENCE ST	Disturbance	Checked/Secure	
2200009042	6/29/2022	7:05 PM	FISK DR	Well Being Check	Other	
2200009030	6/29/2022	3:28 PM	SOUTH ST	Disturbance	Report	
2200009029	6/29/2022	3:11 PM	CEDAR HILL ST	Ambulance	Assisted Party	
2200009080	6/30/2022	8:13 PM	BARTLETT ST	Disturbance	Gone on Arrival	
2200009077	6/30/2022	6:45 PM	SHOPS WAY	Larceny	Report	
2200009074	6/30/2022	5:35 PM	HUDSON ST	Larceny	Report	



Northborough Police Department Public Police Log

Incidents and Arrests

From: 6/26/2022 Midnight To: 7/2/2022 11:59 PM.

2200009069	6/30/2022	4:14 PM	BRIGHAM ST	Fraud	Report
2200009066	6/30/2022	12:28 PM	BRIGHAM ST	Vandalism	Report
2200009065	6/30/2022	12:06 PM	MAIN ST	Ambulance	Assisted Party
2200009064	6/30/2022	9:28 AM	FORBES RD	Ambulance	Assisted Party
2200009137	7/1/2022	9:26 PM	HOWARD ST	Disturbance	Spoken To
2200009134	7/1/2022	8:57 PM	SHOPS WAY	Dog Complaint	Spoken To
2200009123	7/1/2022	3:58 PM	OTIS ST / TOMBLIN HILL RD	ILLEGAL DUMPING/LITTERING	Checked/Secure
2200009118	7/1/2022	2:51 PM	ELIZABETH DR	Ambulance	Assisted Party
2200009097	7/1/2022	6:28 AM	CHURCH ST	Animal Calls	Spoken To
2200009184	7/2/2022	9:19 PM	PLEASANT ST	Ambulance	Assisted Party
2200009182	7/2/2022	8:14 PM	EAST MAIN ST	Ambulance	Assisted Party
2200009164	7/2/2022	1:48 PM	WHITNEY ST	Animal Calls	Other
2200009161	7/2/2022	1:00 PM	SUNSET DR	Ambulance	Assisted Party
2200009160	7/2/2022	12:38 PM	CHERRY ST	Ambulance	Assisted Party
2200009158	7/2/2022	11:40 AM	MAIN ST	TRESPASS	F.I. Card

Λ	١	r	r	Δ	S	ŧ٠	•	•	•
_	١	L		<u> </u>	<u> </u>	Ŀ	<u> </u>	•	•
_			_	_				ī	

Incident #	Arrest Date	/Time	<u>Name</u>	<u>Address</u>	Age Race Gender
2200009006	06/28/2022	4:30 PM	Bray,Michael J.	889 Boston Turnpike Rd Apt. 119 Shrewsbury, MA 01545	42 W M

Charges

90/10/A UNLICENSED OPERATION OF MV c90 §10

90/24/E NEGLIGENT OPERATION OF MOTOR VEHICLE c90 §24(2)(a)

90/24/J OUI-LIQUOR OR .08% c90 §24(1)(a)(1)

Page 2 of 2

Report Run Date an Time: 7/6/2022 9:39:23 AM